1 / 5
BARTEC Datasheet – BARTEC ET60/65EX2 Android Tablet
Technical data subject to change without notice� 03-0330-1315 / REV-A-07-2025 / 479434
BARTEC ET60/65EX2 Android Tablet
 for Zone 2/Div. 2 hazardous areas
The most versatile Android™ tablet for hazardous areas
Maximize productivity and business efficiency in hazardous areas with
10“ tablets that deliver more features, power, security, and ruggedness.

BARTEC Datasheet – BARTEC ET60/65EX2 Android Tablet
Technical data subject to change without notice� 03-0330-1315 / REV-A-07-2025 / 479434
Order information - Rest of world
BARTEC ET60EX2 Android Tablet
– Marking ATEX/IECEx Zone 2/22
– WLAN only
BARTEC ET65EX2 Android Tablet
– Marking ATEX/IECEx Zone 2/22
– Supports WWAN frequency bands outside North America
without Scanner B7-T2E2-0A0CQAGS00RW without Scanner B7-T2E2-5AECQAGS00RW
with SE55
1D/2D Advanced Range Scan Engine
B7-T2E2-0A0CQAGSK0RW with SE55
1D/2D Advanced Range Scan Engine
B7-T2E2-5AECQAGSK0RW
Order information - North America
BARTEC ET60EX2 Android Tablet
– Marking NEC/CEC 500 Class I, II, III Div. 2; and NEC/CEC 505 Zone 2/22
– WLAN only
BARTEC ET65EX2 Android Tablet
– Marking NEC/CEC 500 Class I, II, III Div. 2; and NEC/CEC 505 Zone 2/22
– �Supports  CBRS and WWAN frequency bands for North America only
(US, Canada and Puerto Rico)
without Scanner B7-T2E1-0A0CQAGS00NA without Scanner B7-T2E1-5AECQAGS00NA
with SE55
1D/2D Advanced Range Scan Engine
B7-T2E1-0A0CQAGSK0NA with SE55
1D/2D Advanced Range Scan Engine
B7-T2E1-5AECQAGSK0NA
Supported Symbologies/Barcodes
1D/Linear Symbol/Codes Bookland EAN